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 DT1  Outdoor Totem Enclosure Portrait / Single Sided
46" | 49" | 55" | 75"

High Quality Finishes

Easy Access for Maintenance

Available for Floor Mounts

Easy Monitor-TV Mounting

Comply with Manufacturers' Instructions

Key Features

Show this product
on the website

MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE

46"

49"

55"

55"

75"

Display
(inch)

Monitor
Model

Dimension without
Flange (WxHxD)

Flange
(WxD)

Weight
(kg)

Dimension
(WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

Samsung OH46

LG 49XE

Samsung OH55

LG 55XE

Samsung OH75

670x1703x136 mm

750x1787x136 mm

778x1894x136 mm

784x1927x136 mm

1106x2341x160 mm

410x335 mm

410x335 mm

410x335 mm

410x335 mm

550x400 mm

77

78

81

81

125

700x1950x400 mm

780x2000x400 mm

800x2110x400 mm

820x2140x400 mm

1130x2460x500 mm

86

87

90

90

137

for Full Outdoor Monitors

Main Features Optional

Custom
Color

Tempered
Glass

Floor 
Mounts

Touch
Screen

Base
Wheels

Fans for
Ventilation

IP65
Junction Box

Client
Logo

Base
Feets

Lockable
Cover

Not AvailableIncluded On Project

Eyebolt for Lifting

Metal Back Cover
with Double Lock

Air Inlets & Outlets in
Accordance with
Manufacturers' Instructions

Metal Back Cover
with Lock

Cable Glands
Floor Mounting

Holes

Floor Mounting
Holes Covers

Extra Space
for Other Parts

IP 65
Junction Box

Compatible for
Samsung & LG

Full Outdoor
Monitors

(Shown
Samsung

OH55A)

We manufacture enclosures compatible with 

Samsung and LG brand full outdoor monitors in 

sizes ranging from 46" to 75". Our enclosures 

come in single, double, and triple versions to 

accommodate various setups. They are 

meticulously designed to meet all the 

ventilation and connection requirements 

specified by the monitor manufacturers. 

Crafted entirely from steel, our enclosures 

prioritize durability and robustness.
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